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U-21 Championship
2020/21 22nd round, Match #148

Friday, 16.04.2021, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 8°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

0 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Kapinus Dmytro
3 Udod Danylo
4 Yakuba Roman (C)
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Shostak Denys
7 Kobak Edvard
8 Prykhodko Klim
9 Viunnyk Bohdan
10 Khromei Mykhailo
11 Mykytyshyn Artur

Substitutes
12 Kemkin Oleksandr
13 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
14 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
15 Hurov Kostiantyn
16 Sholar Artem
17 Svitiukha Denys
18 Biblyk Stanislav
19 Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

1 Morhun Valentyn
5 Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
6 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
8 Duelund
10 Vanat Vladyslav
17 Brazhko Volodymyr
18 Kuzyk Denys
21 Voloshyn Nazar
22 Skorko Danil
27 Kleiton
40 Alibekov Akhmed

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
4 Bilovar Kristian
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
9 Horbach Ihor
19 Vlasov Oleh
14 Tlumak Yurii
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
20 Zavhorodniy Maksym
24 Matusevych Volodymyr

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Berezka Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 22nd round, Match #148
Friday, 16.04.2021, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 8°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 0 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
19' 5 Mykhailenko Mykola

21' 8 Duelund

27' 10 Vanat Vladyslav

8 Prykhodko Klim 28'

10 Khromei Mykhailo 38'

46' 8 Duelund
15 Voloshyn Vikentii

4 Yakuba Roman 49'

71' 10 Vanat Vladyslav

7 Kobak Edvard
17 Svitiukha Denys 72'

10 Khromei Mykhailo
15 Hurov Kostiantyn 75'

76' 17 Brazhko Volodymyr
14 Tlumak Yurii

11 Mykytyshyn Artur
19 Chyruk Andrii 78'

82' 27 Kleiton
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav

8 Prykhodko Klim
16 Sholar Artem 85'

3 Udod Danylo 88'
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